FILM & VIDEO

Twenty Years by the Bay
Cursing My Name (SHORT)

&Ever (SHORT)

Theatre Master Class (SERIES)
Welcome Home (SHORT)
Juncture (FILMED THEATRE)

Two Girls, One Corpse (FILMED THEATRE)
Nora’s Leaving Home

The Women* (SHORT)

Two of Hearts (SHORT)

Labour Day

Black & White & Grey All Over**

*Official selections: Hamilton Fringe Shorts Showcase (2021), Mosaic International Film Festival (2023), Markham International Film Festival (2023)

**Film/theatre hybrid production.

THEATRE

KHALEEL GANDHI
Collingwood, Ontario
khaleelgandhi@gmail.com

www.khaleelgandhi.com

Producer/Director/Editor
Sound Recordist
Director of Photography
Director/Editor
Director/Editor
Director/Editor
Director/Editor

Sound Recordist
Director/Editor

Director of Photography
1t Assistant Director
Director/Editor

Theatre by the Bay
dir. Olivia Ellis

dir. Michael J. Whyte
Theatre by the Bay
McMaster University
Theatre by the Bay
Theatre by the Bay
Theatre by the Bay
prod. Chris Myhr

dir. Graeme McArthur
dir. Tracey Strnad
Quarter Century Theatre

Actively seeking Canadian Actors Equity Association (CAEA) Apprentice Credits for Stage Management.

The Phoenix Refrain* (UPCOMING)
Beautiful Scars” (UPCOMING)
Icemen*

Bobbie

A Scandal for All Seasons*
Mamma Mia!

carried away on the crest of a wave
The Cenotaph Project
Company

Black & White & Grey All Over**
Anything Goes

The Megantic Outlaw

Salt Water Moon

The Wizard of Oz

Normal

Chicken. Road.

*CAEA Performance, under the DOT (Theatre) Policy.

Stage Manager
Apprentice Stage Manager
Stage Manager
Projections Designer
Stage Manager

Producer

Stage Manager

Stage Manager

Assistant Stage Manager
Director

Assistant Stage Manager
Stage Manager

Stage Manager

Stage Manager

Sound & Lighting Designer
Sound & Lighting Designer

~CAEA Performance, under the Canadian Theatre Agreement (CTA).

**Film/theatre hybrid production.

dir. lain Moggach/Theatre by the Bay
dir. Mary Francis Moore/Theatre Aquarius
dir. lain Moggach/Theatre by the Bay
dir. Lynn Weintraub/Theatre by the Bay
dir. lain Moggach/Theatre by the Bay
McMaster Musical Theatre

dir. Peter Cockett/McMaster University
dir. Leah Holder/Theatre by the Bay
dir. Jayda Conti/McMaster Musical Theatre
Quarter Century Theatre

dir. Dan McGuire/McMaster Musical Theatre
dir. Rochelle Reynolds/Quarter Century Theatre
dir. Rochelle Reynolds/Quarter Century Theatre
dir. Sonya Synnott/Collingwood Collegiate
dir. Sonya Synnott/Collingwood Collegiate
dir. Sonya Synnott/Collingwood Collegiate

2023
2023
2023
2022
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2019
2019
2018

2024
2024
2023
2023
2022
2020
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2017
2017
2016
2016
2015



KHALEEL GANDHI
Collingwood, Ontario
khaleelgandhi@gmail.com

www.khaleelgandhi.com

ARTIST EXHIBITIONS & RESIDENCIES

&NOW Production Residency

convergence

Artist Residency & Exhibition
Exhibition

SCHOLARSHIPS, GRANTS & AWARDS

Provost’s Honour Roll Gold Medal Award

Amelia Hall Gold Medal

Humanities Medal for Special Achievement

BMO Multimedia Prize

E.D. Marples Prize in Theatre & Film

Rosenhead Memorial Prize

President’s Award
Principal’s Leadership Award

Excellence in the Arts Education Award

the arts School Board
EDUCATION
McMaster University Hamilton, ON BA - Theatre & Film & Multimedia Studies
(First Class Honours)
SPECIAL SKILLS
Event Planning Directing . Producing .
Basic HTML & CSS Optimization . Social Media .

Video Editing

WEBSITE

www.khaleelgandhi.com

REFERENCES

AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST.

Theatre & Film

in Multimedia studies

Highest grades in Theatre & Film
Highest grades in Multimedia

studies
Entrance scholarship

Awarded to student leaders

Overall proficiency in academics
Outstanding performance in

Overall proficiency in Humanities
Scholarship for highest average

Awarded to students proficient in

Factory Media Centre
Factory Media Centre

McMaster University
McMaster University

McMaster University
McMaster University

McMaster University
McMaster University

McMaster University
Collingwood
Collegiate Institute
Simcoe County District

Hamilton, ON
Hamilton, ON

Hamilton, ON
Hamilton, ON

Hamilton, ON
Hamilton, ON

Hamilton, ON
Hamilton, ON

Hamilton, ON
Collingwood,
ON

Midhurst, ON

Team Management

Promotions & Marketing

Adobe Creative Suite (Photoshop, Lightroom, Premiere, After Effects)

2023
2021

2022
2022

2022
2020
2019
2018
2018

2017
2016

2015

2017-
2021



