KHALEEL GANDHI

Collingwood, Ontario khaleelgandhi@gmail.com www.khaleelgandhi.com

FILM & VIDEO

Twenty Years by the Bay	Producer/Director/Editor	Theatre by the Bay	2023
Cursing My Name (SHORT)	Sound Recordist	dir. Olivia Ellis	2023
&Ever (SHORT)	Director of Photography	dir. Michael J. Whyte	2023
Theatre Master Class (SERIES)	Director/Editor	Theatre by the Bay	2022
Welcome Home (SHORT)	Director/Editor	McMaster University	2021
Juncture (FILMED THEATRE)	Director/Editor	Theatre by the Bay	2021
Two Girls, One Corpse (FILMED THEATRE)	Director/Editor	Theatre by the Bay	2021
Nora's Leaving Home	Sound Recordist	Theatre by the Bay	2021
The Women* (SHORT)	Director/Editor	prod. Chris Myhr	2021
Two of Hearts (SHORT)	Director of Photography	dir. Graeme McArthur	2019
Labour Day	1 st Assistant Director	dir. Tracey Strnad	2019
Black & White & Grey All Over**	Director/Editor	Quarter Century Theatre	2018

^{*}Official selections: Hamilton Fringe Shorts Showcase (2021), Mosaic International Film Festival (2023), Markham International Film Festival (2023)

THEATRE

Actively seeking Canadian Actors Equity Association (CAEA) Apprentice Credits for Stage Management.

The Phoenix Refrain* (UPCOMING)	Stage Manager	dir. lain Moggach/Theatre by the Bay	2024
Beautiful Scars^ (UPCOMING)	Apprentice Stage Manager	dir. Mary Francis Moore/Theatre Aquarius	2024
Icemen*	Stage Manager	dir. lain Moggach/Theatre by the Bay	2023
Bobbie	Projections Designer	dir. Lynn Weintraub/Theatre by the Bay	2023
A Scandal for All Seasons*	Stage Manager	dir. lain Moggach/Theatre by the Bay	2022
Mamma Mia!	Producer	McMaster Musical Theatre	2020
carried away on the crest of a wave	Stage Manager	dir. Peter Cockett/McMaster University	2019
The Cenotaph Project	Stage Manager	dir. Leah Holder/Theatre by the Bay	2019
Company	Assistant Stage Manager	dir. Jayda Conti/McMaster Musical Theatre	2019
Black & White & Grey All Over**	Director	Quarter Century Theatre	2018
Anything Goes	Assistant Stage Manager	dir. Dan McGuire/McMaster Musical Theatre	2018
The Megantic Outlaw	Stage Manager	dir. Rochelle Reynolds/Quarter Century Theatre	2017
Salt Water Moon	Stage Manager	dir. Rochelle Reynolds/Quarter Century Theatre	2017
The Wizard of Oz	Stage Manager	dir. Sonya Synnott/Collingwood Collegiate	2016
Normal	Sound & Lighting Designer	dir. Sonya Synnott/Collingwood Collegiate	2016
Chicken. Road.	Sound & Lighting Designer	dir. Sonya Synnott/Collingwood Collegiate	2015

^{*}CAEA Performance, under the DOT (Theatre) Policy.

^{**}Film/theatre hybrid production.

[^]CAEA Performance, under the Canadian Theatre Agreement (CTA).

^{**}Film/theatre hybrid production.

KHALEEL GANDHI

Collingwood, Ontario khaleelgandhi@gmail.com www.khaleelgandhi.com

ARTIST EXHIBITIONS & RESIDENCIES

&NOW Production Residency	Artist Residency & Exhibition	Factory Media Centre	Hamilton, ON	2023
convergence	Exhibition	Factory Media Centre	Hamilton, ON	2021

SCHOLARSHIPS, GRANTS & AWARDS

Provost's Honour Roll Gold Medal Award Amelia Hall Gold Medal	Overall proficiency in academics Outstanding performance in Theatre & Film	McMaster University McMaster University	Hamilton, ON Hamilton, ON	2022 2022
Humanities Medal for Special Achievement	Overall proficiency in Humanities	McMaster University	Hamilton, ON	2022
BMO Multimedia Prize	Scholarship for highest average in Multimedia studies	McMaster University	Hamilton, ON	2020 2019
E.D. Marples Prize in Theatre & Film	Highest grades in Theatre & Film	McMaster University	Hamilton, ON	2018
Rosenhead Memorial Prize	Highest grades in Multimedia studies	McMaster University	Hamilton, ON	2018
President's Award	Entrance scholarship	McMaster University	Hamilton, ON	2017
Principal's Leadership Award	Awarded to student leaders	Collingwood Collegiate Institute	Collingwood, ON	2016
Excellence in the Arts Education Award	Awarded to students proficient in the arts	Simcoe County District School Board	Midhurst, ON	2015

EDUCATION

McMaster University	Hamilton, ON	BA - Theatre & Film & Multimedia Studies	2017-
		(First Class Honours)	2021

SPECIAL SKILLS

Event Planning • Directing • Producing • Team Management

Basic HTML & CSS Optimization • Social Media • Promotions & Marketing

Video Editing • Adobe Creative Suite (Photoshop, Lightroom, Premiere, After Effects)

WEBSITE

www.khaleelgandhi.com

REFERENCES

AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST.